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ITEM AUDIT VALUE INSURANCE VALUE 

Bus Shelter, Kerr’s Crescent £2,282 £5,000 

Notice Boards 
Kerr’s Crescent 
Main Street 

 
£750 
£100 

 
£750 
£100 

Seats 
Barkston Road 
Kerrs Crescent 
Resting Corner 
Village Green 
Bridge Street 

 
£1300 
£417 
 

 
£2050 
£450 
No value 
£750 
Owned by Richardson family. 

Mower (held by P Gittins) 
Mower (held by N Sauer) 
Strimmer (held by N Sauer) 
Strimmer (held by S Brown) 

£306 
£349 
£210 
£5 

£500 
£500 
£250 
£5 

Village Green, including: 
Post & chain fence, railings, stone pillar 
Sign on Church Way (Best Kept Village) 
Village Sign 

 
 
 
£4350 

No value 
No value 
£200 
£4350 

Amenity Area, including: 
Benches (3) 
Two fingerpost signs 

 
 
£195 

 
No value 
£195 

Litter Bin, Bridge Street £130.34 £135 

Dog Waste Bag Dispenser, Barkston Road £340.20 REMOVED 

Defibrillator 
CPAD Box and Defibrillator 
Ex BT Telephone Box 

 
£1 
£1 

 
£2,020 
£1350 

Speed Indicator Device £2,430 £3,000 

Pub sign £200 £500 

Planter, Toll Bar Road £200 £200 

Filing Cabinet, held by Councillor Morrell  No value 

   

TOTALS: £13,566.64 £21,005 

 

 

[new amenity benches not yet paid for at 31.3.22 but given to insurers as £1500]. 


