## MARSTON PARISH COUNCIL ASSET REGISTER

## March 2022.

ITEM	AUDIT VALUE	INSURANCE VALUE
Bus Shelter, Kerr's Crescent	£2,282	£5,000
Notice Boards		
Kerr's Crescent	£750	£750
Main Street	£100	£100
Seats		
Barkston Road	£1300	£2050
Kerrs Crescent	£417	£450
Resting Corner		No value
Village Green		£750
Bridge Street		Owned by Richardson family.
Mower (held by P Gittins)	£306	£500
Mower (held by N Sauer)	£349	£500
Strimmer (held by N Sauer)	£210	£250
Strimmer (held by S Brown)	£5	£5
Village Green, including:		No value
Post & chain fence, railings, stone pillar		No value
Sign on Church Way (Best Kept Village)		£200
Village Sign	£4350	£4350
Amenity Area, including:		
Benches (3)		No value
Two fingerpost signs	£195	£195
Litter Bin, Bridge Street	£130.34	£135
Dog Waste Bag Dispenser, Barkston Road	£340.20	REMOVED
Defibrillator		
CPAD Box and Defibrillator	£1	£2,020
Ex BT Telephone Box	£1	£1350
Speed Indicator Device	£2,430	£3,000
Pub sign	£200	£500
Planter, Toll Bar Road	£200	£200
Filing Cabinet, held by Councillor Morrell		No value
TOTALS:	£13,566.64	£21,005

[new amenity benches not yet paid for at 31.3.22 but given to insurers as £1500].